
House of Assembly
Her Maj^siy'a Chief Officers of Stale

Health Wardens (St. John's)

Inspectors of Weights and Measures
Insurance Companies— Fire, Lift-, and Marine
Judicial Department, comptiaing Lists of Barristers and

Attornies of Supreme T'our', Stipendiary Magistrates,

Justices of the Peace, &c., &c.

Joint Stock Conopanies, Public Societies, &c.
Legislative Council

Light Houses and Lijjhts

Medical Officer for Sick Seamen (Port of St. Jobn'»)
Military Ei-tabiiahmtfut

Masonic Lodges
Newfound'ancl Wesleyan Academy
Nevrfoundland Church Society

Newfoundland Rifle Volunteers

Naval Establishment

Notaiies Public
Newspapers published in the Colony
New York, Newfoundlaiid and London Telegraph Company
Planetary Notice—Solnr System

Post OfHce Department, including Postal Routes, Rates of
Postage, and Post Office Directory for Newfour.dland

Queen's Printer

Royal Family of England
Revenue Establishment, &c., &c.
Revenue and Expenditure, from 1857 to 1866
Return of Vessels Entered and Cleared at each Port in the

Colony of Newfoundland for the Year I86611

Surveyor General's Dijpartment

Superintendent of Mercantile Marine
St. John's Hospital
St. John's Poor House
St. John's Lunatic Asylum
Stipendiary Magistrate*

St. John's Academy
St. John's A'henffium
St. John's and Newfoundland Bible Society

fc^hips Owned and Registered in Newfoundland
Value of Imports and Exports from and to each Country in 1866
Table for telling the Weather through all the Lunations of

each Year, for ever

Treasury Department
Table of Customs Duties
'J'uble ehf wing Qaaniity and Value of Fish Exported from

1841 to 1866
Value of Impoiis and Exports from 1856 to 1866
Wr-sleyau School and Agency Society

Vv'^tsleyan Academic Littraiy Institute

M
22
64
fi7

79

54

aa
81
64
6»
74
69
64
70
70
67
68
75
5

34-52
67
at
as
77

77
ad
ae
80
80
30
80
88
74
73
76
76

7

86
71

76
70
89
74


