Su Ma vis

Th to

The better ble

Ita Eg be wid be

are Exithe becal

Мe

Vet Ear Ma

Jup Sat Ura

House of Assembly	24
Her Majesty's Chief Officers of State	22
Health Wardens (St. John's)	54
Inspectors of Weights and Measures	57
Insurance Companies - Fire, Life, and Marine	79
Judicial Department, comprising Lists of Barristers and	
Attornies of Supreme Court, Stipendiary Magistrates,	
Justices of the Peace, &c., &c.	54
Joint Stock Companies, Public Societies, &c.	81
Legislative Council	23
Light Houses and Lights	31
Medical Officer for Sick Seamen (Port of St. John's)	54
Military Establishment	69
Masonic Lodges	74
Newfoundland Wesleyan Academy	58
Newfoundland Church Society	64
Newfoundland Rifle Volunteers	70
Naval Establishment	70
Notaries Public	67
Newspapers published in the Colony	68
New York, Newfoundland and London Telegraph Company	75
Planetary Notice—Solar System	5
Post Office Department, including Postal Routes, Rates of	
Postage, and Post Office Directory for Newfoundland	34-52
Queen's Printer	67
Royal Family of England	21
Revenue Establishment, &c., &c.	25
Revenue and Expenditure, from 1857 to 1866	77
Return of Vessels Entered and Cleared at each Port in the	
Colony of Newfoundland for the Year 1866.	77
Surveyor General's Department	26
Superintendent of Mercantile Marine	26
St. John's Hospital	80
St. John's Poor House	30
St. John's Lunatic Asylum	30
Stipendiary Magistrates	56
St. John's Academy	58
St. John's A'henæum	74
St. John's and Newfoundland Bible Society	73
Ships Owned and Registered in Newfoundland	76
Value of Imports and Exports from and to each Country in 186	6 76
Table for telling the Weather through all the Lunations of	
each Year, for ever	7
Treasury Department	26
Table of Customs Duties	71
Table shewing Quantity and Value of Fish Exported from	
1841 to 1866	76
Value of Imports and Exports from 1856 to 1866	79
Wesleyan School and Agency Society	89
Washing Agademia Tit. wary Institute	74